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? 

Do you need help filling in forms 
for claiming Welfare Benefits? 
Welfare Benefit is money given to 
people by the Government to help 
them live. 

Do you have a question about 
Welfare Benefits or what you can 
claim? 

The Welfare Benefits Information 
Centre can help. 

Go and see them at 

Welfare Benefit Information 
Centre 
Town Hall Annexe 
Birley Street 
Preston 
PR1 2QE 
It is near Preston market 

Easy Read – Welfare Benefits 
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They are open on Monday, 
Tuesday, Wednesday, 
Thursday and Friday. 

It is open from 10 in the 
morning to 4 in the afternoon 

You can telephone them on 
01772 906363 

Easy Read – Welfare Benefits 


